



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 31060  
 LOCATION # 180 Eldorado  
 FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
 CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-8-11	5631	Klaassen #10	27	24	4	Butler
CUSTOMER Noble petroleum			SAFETY MEETING 10 U.S. J.D.			
MAILING ADDRESS 3101 N Park Road Suite 125			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY Wichita			446	Jeff		
STATE KS			502	Jerib		
ZIP CODE 67226			511	Jacob		
			434	Elaxton		

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 213 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8-5/8  
 CASING DEPTH 208 DRILL PIPE N/A TUBING N/A OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14,5 lb SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 8 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 100 MIX PSI 200 RATE 46pm

REMARKS: Safety meeting Pumped 10 bbl to try to break circulation, couldnt mixed 125 sks class A 2 1/2 gal 3 1/2 cc 1/4 lb poly-flake, displaced 8 bbl with no return, wait 1 1/2 hr for cement to set Run lin to 40ft mixed 50 sks class A 2 1/2 gal 3 1/2 cc 1/4 lb poly-flake to circulate cement to surface

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401S	1	PUMP CHARGE	775.00	775.00
5406	12	MILEAGE	4.00	N/C
5407	1	min bulk delivery	330.00	330.00
1104S	175 sks	class A cement	14.25	2493.75
1102	420 lb	calcium chloride	0.70	294.00
1118 B	350 lb	gel	0.20	70.00
1107	50 lbs	poly-flake	2.22	111.00
4106	2	8 5/8 Basket	320.00	640.00
5502C	3 hr	80 bbl vac truck	90.00	270.00
			Subtotal	4983.15
			SALES TAX	236.38
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5219.53

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Cotton TITLE 241980 DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form